June 13th

Lower Macungie
Quakertown

Palmerton
Whitehall

Macungie
Hanover

Soleco
Bethlehem

June 20th

Lower Macungie
Bethlehem

Soleco
Hanover

Macungie
Whitehall

Northampton
Quakertown

June 27
Bethlehem
Whitehall

Macungie
Quakertown

Soleco
Northampton

Lower Macungie
Palmerton

314
260

139
346

332
260

352

221

308.5

264.5

341
247

377
201

334

238

319

243

338
238

359.5
212.5

433
87

2024 Dual Meet Scores
June 17th

Northampton
Hanover

Bethlehem
Palmerton

Soleco
Lower Macungie

Quakertown
Whitehall

June 24th

Soleco
Whitehall

Macungie
Palmerton

Lower Macungie
Northampton

Hanover
Quakertown

July 1
Northampton

Palmerton

Macungie
Bethlehem

Soleco
Quakertown

Lower Macungie
Hanover

294
287

379
100

338
251

355

207

419

162

397.5
96.5

319
260

331

247

397

139

344
229

359
221

314
274



July 3rd
Soleco 330

Macungie 258

Hanover 369
Whitehall 207

Quakertown 348
Palmerton 108

Bethlehem 284
Northampton 281

July 11th
Soleco 468

Palmerton 74

Northampton 381
Whitehall 181

Macungie 322
Northampton 258

Hanover 336
Bethlehem 251

July 8th
Hanover 451

Palmerton 102

Lower Macungie 349
Whitehall 214

Macungie 322
Northampton 258

Bethlehem 320
Quakertown 260



